
Serial.No R.O. CODE NAME DESIGNATION MAIL ID
Mr Navin Jain Manager naveenkumar.jain@newindia.co.in
Mrs Chitra Iyer Assistant Manager chitra.iyer@newindia.co.in
Ms. Neha Hate Deputy Manager  neha.hate@newindia.co.in  
Ms. Komal Sangwan  Admin. Officer   komal.sangwan@newindia.co.in
 Mr. Jitendra Hargude Assistant Manager  jitendra.hargude@newindia.co.in   
Chhering  Yolagpa Admn Officer chhering.yolagpa@newindia.co.in
Bhagwan Das Sr.Assistant das.bhagwan@newindia.co.in
Shraddha Thakur Assistant Manager shraddha.thakur@newindia.co.in
Naveena Joukani Manager  naveena.joukani@newindia.co.in
Ms. Nikita Pradhan Assistant Manager nikita.pradhan@newindia.co.in
Mr. Prem Yadav  Admn. Officer prem.yadav@newindia.co.in
Rashmi Mandhani Admn Officer rashmi.mandhani@newindia.co.in
Shruti Patil Dudhe Admn.Officer shruti.patil@newindia.co.in
Prajakta Manwatkar Admn.Officer prajakta.manwatkar@newindia.co.in
Praveen Bendle Assistant Manager pravin.bendle@newindia.co.in
CheruvathurThressia Jacob Dy.Manager thressia.j@newindia.co.in
Annapurna Chivukula Assistant Manager annapurna.c@newindia.co.in
Ms. Smita Patel Admn.Officer smita.patel@newindia.co.in
Mr. Gaurang Dave Deputy Manager gaurang.dave@newindia.co.in
Mrs. Varsha Joshi Assistant Manager varsha.joshi@newindia.co.in
Mr. Suresh Parmar Senior Assistant suresh.parmar@newindia.co.in
SANJAY GANDHI Assistant Manager sanjay.gandhi@newindia.co.in
PRADEEP JAIN Assistant Manager pm.jain@newindia.co.in
Ms. Priyanka Bhalla Deputy Manager priyanka.bhalla@newindia.co.in
Mr. Yogesh Wadhwa Admn.Officer yogesh.wadhwa@newindia.co.in 
 Ms. Selvarani Deputy Manager selvarani@newinida.co.in
Ms. Moushmi Chaturvedi Assistant Manager  moushmi.chaturvedi@newindia.co.in
 Kaushal Verma Assistant Manager kaushal.verma@newindia.co.in
Navneet Kumar Deputy Manager navneet.kumar@newindia.co.in
Mr. Mukesh Verma Assistant Manager mukesh.verma@newindia.co.in
Ms. Pulkawali Gupta Admn.Officer pulkawali.gupta@newindia.co.in
Rajni Bhagat Manager rajni.bhagat@newindia.co.in
Sanchita Agarwal Assistant Manager sanchita.agarwal@newindia.co.in
Manju Malhotra Assistant Manager manju.malhotra@newindia.co.in
Shilpi Bansal  Deputy Manager shilpi.jain@newindia.co.in 
Nishant Yadav Assistant Manager nishant.yadav@newindia.co.in
Abhay Pandey Admn.Officer  abhay.pandey@newindia.co.in
Mr. Rakesh Batham Assistant Manager rakesh.batham@newindia.co.in
Naseem Uddin Qureshi  Deputy Manager nu.qureshi@newindia.co.in
Mr. Akash Sharma Manager akash.sharma@newindia.co.in
Mr. Deepanshu Datta Gupta Assistant Manager deepanshu.guptta@newindia.co.in
 Mr. Dayanand Sharma Assistant Manager dayanand.sharma@newindia.co.in
Mr. Debjit Banerjee Admn.Officer debjit.banerjee@newindia.co.in
Ms.Shilpi Rani Das Assistant Manager shilpi.das@newindia.co.in
G. Faneeshwara Sharma Manager faneeshwara.sharma@newindia.co.in
Mithilesh Prasad Manager mithilesh.prasad@newindia.co.in
 Mohd Raffat Ali Assistant Manager  mohd.raffatali@newindia.co.in
Mr. Arun Jena Manager HRM arun.jena@newindia.co.in
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Lugun Assistant Manager HRM sanjeev.lagun@newindia.co.in
Mrs P. Padmaja Deputy Manager  p.padma@newindia.co.in
MRS Vijaya Durga Assistant Manager  vijayadurga.p@newindia.co.in
 P Padmaja Manager  p.padmaja@newindia.co.in
Komma Suresh Assistant Manager komma.suresh@newindia.co.in
R Vani Manager vani.r@newindia.co.in
Varsha Assistant Manager varsha.39101@newindia.co.in
Sochui Makan Admn.Officer sochui.makan@newindia.co.in
P R R V,Chinnaiya Manager pr.vasanth@newindia.co.in
S.Devi Manager s.devi@newindia.co.in
T R,Naganandini Admn.Officer tr.naganandhini@newindia.co.in
Mr. S.Hari Manager- HRM hari.sundararaman@newindia.co.in
Ms P.Sangeetha Assistant Manager p.sangeetha@newindia.co.in
Vasuki Baskaran Manager vasuki.baskaran@newindia.co.in
S.Dinesh Assistant Manager dinesh.s@newindia.co.in
Sandhya SS Deputy Manager sandhya.ss@newindia.co.in
Shava Rakesh Raju Admn.Officer shavarakesh.raju@newindia.co.in
Sunitha Mary Eric Regional Manager sunitha.mary@newindia.co.in
Sainath Balcha Assistant Manager sainath.balcha@newindia.co.in
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Mr. Harshil Patel Deputy Manager harshil.patel@newindia.co.in

Mr. Krunal Makwana Admn.Officer krunal.makwana@newindia.co.in

34 Mumbai Auto Hub 800000 Shrutika Thakur Dy.Manager shrutika.thakur@newindia.co.in

35 Mumbai Legal Hub 810000 Mr. Shreyash More Admn.Officer shreyash.more@newindia.co.in
Jaiprakash Assistant Manager jaiprakash@newindia.co.in
Ganesh Chand Alda Admn.Officer ganesh.alda@newindia.co.in
Mr.Vinod Kumar Assistant Manager kumarvinod@newindia.co.in
Shikha Chandra Deputy Manager shikha.chandra@newindia.co.in
Ms. Ranjit Kaur Deputy Manager ranjit.kaur@newindia.co.in
Ms. Akshita Verma Assistant Manager akshita.verma@newindia.co.in
Mrs.Athira Prabhakar Deputy Manager athira.prabhakar@newindia.co.in
 Sankara Narayanan N.V. Assistant Manager sankara.nnv@newindia.co.in
Mr.  Linson Joseph Regional Manager  linson.joseph@newindia.co.in
Mrs. M.P.Anitha Manager  mp.anitha@newindia.co.in
Mrs. Sharda Sharma Deputy Manager sharda.sharma@newindia.co.in
Mr. Ram Babu Gupta Assistant Manager  ram.gupta@newindia.co.in

42 Mumbai LCBO III 890000 Prachi Salunkhe Deputy Manager s.prachi@newindia.co.in
Manish Dhaka Deputy Manager manish.dhaka@newindia.co.in
Seema Marjara Assistant Manager seema.marjara@newindia.co.in
Urmila Khopade Deputy Manager urmila.khopade@newindia.co.in
Rohan Iranna Mangalure Assistant Manager rohan.mangalure@newindia.co.in 
Usha Mane Assistant Manager usha.mane@newindia.co.in
Amrendra Pratapsingh    Admn. Officer   amrendra.pratapsingh@newindia.co.in
Mrs. Chetna Kanwar Assistant Manager chetna.kanwar@newindia.co.in
Mr. Nimesh Gaur Assistant Manager nimesh.gaur@newindia.co.in
Shimanti Biswas Chief Manager shimanti.biswas@newindia.co.in
Gyan Shankar Dubey Assistant Manager gyan.dubey@newindia.co.in
Ms.Shrevshi Bhattacharya Assistant Manager shrevshi.bhattacharya@newindia.co.in
Ms. Kavita Nagireddy Admn.Officer kavita.reddy@newindia.co.in
Mr A.N.Kailasam Manager kailasam.an@newindia.co.in
Mrs Subashini.S Assistant Manager  subashini.40029@newindia.co.in

50 Delhi Auto Hub 980000 Mr. Nitin Gupta Deputy Manager nitin.gupta@newindia.co.in
Mr.Rajesh Sahoo Assistant Manager rajesh.sahoo@newindia.co.in
Mr.Piyush Mendhe Admn.Officer piyush.mendhe67@newindia.co.in
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